DIMENSIONS
Height
Length
4.5” inches
4.7” inches
BC1209AVAIRM/22AHQ
HD 4 in 1 1080P IR Dome Camera with Motorized Zoom Lens
OSD Switch Mode
     FEATURES
 Coax Control
 Supports AHD/CVI/TVI/ANALOG 4 in 1
 1080P @ 30fps
 Lens: 6-22mm
 Motorized Lens with Auto-Focus
 35 pcs. IR LED
 IR Distance: Up to 85 ft.
 Weather-rating: IP66
SPECIFICATIONS
Image Sensor
Resolution
Effective Pixels
Lens
Focal Length
IR Distance
Output Mode
Min. Illumination
AGC
WB
D/N Switch
Contrast
Sharpness
Saturation
DNR
Video System
DWDR
Language
Power Supply
Weight (with bracket)
1 / 2.7” CMOS
1920 (H) x 1080 (V)
2 Mega Pixel
Mega Pixel HD Lens
6-22mm Lens
Up To 85 ft.  / 35 pcs.
AHD/CVI/TVI/Analog
Color:0.1 Lux White/Black: 0.1 Lux
Auto
Auto
Color/WB/IR (outside) / inside auto
10 Level can be adjusted
20 Level can be adjusted
20 Level can be adjusted
15 Level can be adjusted
NTCS
OFF/ON
English (5 languages optional)
12VDC
0.8kg
WALL MOUNT BRACKET (optional)
BP1209AVAIR/22AHQCB